OmniTM
LED Tunnel Light Fixture
Product Manual
E-Lite OptoTech Co., Ltd.
- L i t e Lighting Up a Greener World
IP65
E-Lite LED Tunnel Light Fixture – Product Manual

damaged.
4. Replace a new LED light source.
1. Driving power output is abnormal; 1. Replace with new driver;
LED lamp light
output is dim 2. LED light source supply failure. 2. Replace with new LED light source.
LED lamp is
flashing
3. Driver output is abnormal; 3. Replace with new driver;
E-Lite LED Tunnel Light Fixture – Product Manual
6 Packaging Information
7 Lamp Comparison - LED vs Conventional
E-Lite LED Floodlight Flux(lm) Power
Equivalent power of
metal halide lamp
EL-TN-40 3500～4500 40W 120W
EL-TN-60 5500～6500 60W 180W
EL-TN-90 6960～8160 90W 250W
EL-FL-120 9280～10880 120W 400W
EL-FL-150 11600～13600 150W 400W
E-Lite LED Tunnel Light Fixture – Product Manual
8 Other Star Product Highlight
UltraBrite LED Bay Light